2
3
Selection guide
4
6
Industry-leading performance (continued)
Revolutionary high-definition color
display helps you see subtle

Range (internal) ±6 div from center screen
21
Ordering information
Model number Description
DSO6032A 300 MHz 2-ch DSO
22
Ordering information (continued)
Available options
2 3
(continued)
Fine pitch probing
Product numberDescription
10072AFine-pitch probe kit
10075A0.5 mm, IC clip kit
E2613B0.5 mm, Wedge probe adapter, 3-signal, qty 2
E2614A0.5 mm, Wedge probe adapter, 8-signal, qty 1
E2643A0.5 mm, Wedge probe adapter, 16-signal, qty 1
E2615B0.65 mm, Wedge probe adapter, 3-signal, qty 2
E2616A0.65 mm, Wedge probe adapter, 8-signal, qty 1
E2644A0.65 mm, Wedge probe adapter, 16-signal, qty 1
Current probes
Product numberDescription
1146A100 kHz current probe, ac/dc